EUROPEAN

, HOURSOF .
LEMPANY, PORTIMAo REBILLION

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

4 Hours of Portimao

Race
rorTimao Leader Sequence

Start End Total

No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps

LMP2

22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 27 27 27
37 Cool Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 28 31 4 4
24 Panis Barthez Competition Ligier JSP217 - Gibson 32 37 6 6
22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 38 84 47 74
28 Idec Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson 85 94 10 10
22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 95 96 2 76
25 Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 97 98 2 2
28 |dec Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson 99 106 8 18
11 Eurointernational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 1 2 2 2
19 M Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan 3 39 37 37
17 Ultimate Norma M 30 - Nissan 40 40 1 1
7 Nielsen Racing Norma M30 - Nissan 41 58 18 18
13 Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 59 65 7 7
14 Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 66 66 1 1
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 67 69 3 3
6 360 Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 70 101 32 32
60 Kessel Racing Ferrari F488 GTE EVO 1 16 16 16
51 Luzich Racing Ferrari FA88 GTE EVO 17 17 1 1
60 Kessel Racing Ferrari F488 GTE EVO 18 28 11 27
51 Luzich Racing Ferrari FA88 GTE EVO 29 37 9 10
55 Spirit of Race Ferrari F488 GTE EVO 38 39 2 2
80 Ebimotors Porsche 911 RSR 40 43 4 4
51 Luzich Racing Ferrari F488 GTE EVO 44 100 57 67
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